TRAIL des CRETES 2012

Etat de résultats - Course cretes 24 km
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Nom-prénom
MASSOU Pascal
PENNIELLO Marc

PERE Frédéric
ASPINALL Luke

PITON Hervé

DUFAU David
VERLAGUET Guillaume
BAILLERES Nicolas
BUENO Frangois
ARNAUD Michel
DESTRUHAUT Christian
RESCANIERES Julien
BAUDELOCQUE Guillaume
LADEVEZE Fabien
OLIVIER Robert
CALVET Yann

BOBATE Reshad
VALADE Philippe
DAUBIN Xavier

RAFFY Thierry

PORTES Mathieu
CEDRAOQUI Rachel
BELY Alain

TEOTONIO Arnaud
GICQUIAU Frédéric
ARNAL-BREZUN Didier
BRUNET Jérome
VASSORT Aurélie
BONIN Cyril

MASDIEU Rémy

SAGO Marianne
FAURE Sébastien
ROUZINEAU David
GIGUERRE Sylvain
ESTEBE Gérald
BIROLINI Alain
TALLON Grégoire
EXPOSITO Stéphane
BRUNOT Pascal
CROULLEBOIS Nicolas
DEBRAY Thibaut
CHARRIER Rodolphe
SAINT MARTINO Sébastien
CARNE Rémi

MARTIN Thomas
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Année
1978
1977
1971
1976
1970
1983
1977
1973
1978
1966
1962
1988
1981
1977
1975
1982
1984
1982
1960
1970
1981
1977
1957
1967
1968
1963
1986
1977
1980
1973
1977
1981
1974
1971
1973
1971
1982
1970
1957
1986
1988
1971
1980
1985
1976

Cat
SEH
SEH
V1H
SEH
V1H
SEH
SEH
SEH
SEH
V1H
V2H
SEH
SEH
SEH
SEH
SEH
SEH
SEH
V2H
V1H
SEH
SEF
V2H
V1H
V1H
V1H
SEH
SEF
SEH
SEH
SEF
SEH
SEH
V1H
SEH
V1H
SEH
V1H
V2H
SEH
SEH
V1H
SEH
SEH
SEH

Temps
02h12'46
02h13'13
02h20'00
02h28'28
02h30'12
02h31'31
02h34'54
02h38'22
02h39'47
02h43'14
02h44'16
02h45'33
02h4624
02h47'06
02h47'09
02h47'36
02h47'41
02h48'37
02h49'05
02h49'07
02h50'41
02h53'22
02h55'06
02h57'37
02h58'00
03h02'09
03h02'45
03h03'06
03h03'51
03h05'57
03h06'31
03h06'43
03h06'59
03h07'57
03h09'58
03h10'30
03h11'36
03h12'35
03h12'57
03h14'12
03h15'09
03h16'33
03h17'20
03h17'24
03h19'40

Moy
10,85
10,81
10,29
9,7
9,59
9,5
9,3
9,09
9,01
8,82
8,77
8,7
8,65
8,62
8,62
8,59
8,59
8,54
8,52
8,51
8,44
8,31
8,22
8,11
8,09
7,91
7,88
7,86
7,83
7,74
7,72
7,71
7,7
7,66
7,58
7,56
7,52
7,48
7,46
7,42
7,38
7,33
7,3
7,29
7,21

Par cat.
1° SEH
2° SEH
1°V1H
3° SEH
2°V1H
4° SEH
5° SEH
6° SEH
7° SEH
3°V1H
1°V2H
8° SEH
9° SEH
10° SEH
11° SEH
12° SEH
13° SEH
14° SEH
2°V2H
4°V1H
15° SEH
1° SEF
3°V2H
5°V1H
6° V1H
7°V1H
16° SEH
2° SEF
17° SEH
18° SEH
3° SEF
19° SEH
20° SEH
8°V1H
21° SEH
9° V1H
22° SEH
10° V1H
4° \V2H
23° SEH
24° SEH
11°V1H
25° SEH
26° SEH
27° SEH



46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
Abandons

MUCCHIUTTI Cathy
MUCCHIUTTI Eric
VACARU Petru-Daniel
FERNANDES Sébastien
LASCAUX Didier
ANGLADA Koris
CHANOZ Jacques
DEJEAN Thierry
COLLIER Alexandre
ROUMIEU Frédéric
ROUSSEL Laurent
SEHANS Hervé
HUERTAS Denis
GRANGER J. Christophe
JENKINS Nicholas

DE GUILLEBON Alice
BELLOT Anthony
OLIVIER Dominique
BOUREBOUCHE Hamed
DAVID Mickaél

PECH Patrick
GUINTOLI Philippe
RAYNAL Julien
BANQUET Frédéric
SCHNETZLER Emmanuel
LAURENS Guillaume
SARTRE Olivier
TISSIER Sylvain
MONTALTO Hervé
CAUSSADE Philippe
MIQUEL Nicolas
BORNIA Richard
BATTISTELLA Mathieu
GARCIA Alain
PLANCHON Eric

TERZY Olivier
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1970
1967
1982
1979
1963
1990
1972
1979
1981
1980
1973
1978
1962
1968
1976
1987
1983
1974
1970
1982
1973
1964
1977
1976
1959
1983
1974
1971
1966
1966
1981
1956
1979
1968
1974

1975

V1F
V1H
SEH
SEH
V1H
ESH
V1H
SEH
SEH
SEH
SEH
SEH
V2H
V1H
SEH
SEF
SEH
SEF
V1H
SEH
SEH
V1H
SEH
SEH
V2H
SEH
SEH
V1H
V1H
V1H
SEH
V2H
SEH
V1H
SEH

SEH

03h22'57
03h23'00
03h23'39
03h25'41
03h25'46
03h27'18
03h28'51
03h30'28
03h30'39
03h32'41
03h33'09
03h39'29
03h41'05
03h41'12
03h42'10
03h44'40
03h44'47
03h45'35
03h50'31
03h50'55
03h51'08
03h51'09
03h54'38
03h54'40
03h55'02
03h55'04
03h59'39
04h00'12
04h04'19
04h05'02
04h11'31
04h14'05
04h20'28
04h20'50
04h37'47

Abandon

7,1
7,09
7,07
7
7
6,95
6,39
6,84
6,84
6,77
6,76
6,56
6,51
6,51
6,48
6,41
6,41
6,38
6,25
6,24
6,23
6,23
6,14
6,14
6,13
6,13
6,01
6
5,89
5,38
5,73
5,67
5,53
5,52
5,18

1° VIF
12°V1H
28° SEH
29° SEH
13°V1H
1° ESH
14° V1H
30° SEH
31° SEH
32° SEH
33° SEH
34° SEH
5°V2H
15°V1H
35° SEH
4° SEF
36° SEH
5° SEF
16° V1H
37° SEH
38° SEH
17°V1H
39° SEH
40° SEH
6° V2H
41° SEH
42° SEH
18°V1H
19°V1H
20°V1H
43° SEH
7°V2H
44° SEH
21°V1H
45° SEH



